


Opportunities for students 

Opportunities for teachers 

Opportunities for companies 

What is The Career Garden ? 

careergarden@francophonia.com

8 partners from 5 countries formed a partnership to develop virtual internships with
companies to be used by students. The project responds to dynamic developments
in the EU labour market and the related need of companies to recruit motivated
trainees. 30 multilingual modules will be produced, consisting of different elements
such as interviews, virtual company tours, research and practical tasks, an e-
learning sequence and quizzes - all available on an innovative web platform that
students can access at home or at school

Find motivated trainees and prepare
them for working life in order to
reduce the drop-out rate

Develop digital internships

Network with participating companies
from other countries

Gain insights into vocational training,
different industries and requirements of
specific professions

Receive support in career orientation

Get to know companies in Europe and
maximise job opportunities

Improve the general image of vocational
education and training

Receive helpful material to better prepare
students for internships, apprenticeships
and career decisions

The project focuses in the following areas: IT, medical, craft and construction, hotel and catering
and the educational sector.
By providing virtual internship formats, borders between countries are bridged and more young
people can discover Europe and its possibilities.



Contact us

Marie Penet

Claudie Gouzien

Verena Maier

Thomas  Narowetz

Maria  Pichlbauer

Irina Furedi

Sanja Dugonjic

Nevenka kos 

Roma Schultz

marie.penet@francophonia.com

 claudie.gouzien@gmail.com

Verena.maier@wkstmk.at  

thomas.narowetz@wkstmk.at

maria.pichlbauer@bildung-stmk.gv.at

irinafuredi@yahoo.com

sanja.dugonjic@gradri.uniri.hr

 nevenka.kos@prigoda.hr

roma.schultz@lasub.smk.sachsen.de  
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